Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Specifications Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
© 2025, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604


WET
Ordering Guide
SKU
System Wattage
Efficacy
Lumens
Input Voltage
SNL-60-ACL-V4-D-S1
8350 lms
139 LPW
@3000K, 60W
9350 lms
156 LPW
@4000K, 60W
8850 lms
148 LPW
@5000K, 60W
16700 lms
139 LPW
@3000K, 120W
18700 lms
156 LPW
@4000K, 120W
17700 lms
148 LPW
@5000K, 120W
SNL-120-ACL-V8-D-S1
38W-48W-60W Field Adjustable 76W-96W-120W Field Adjustable
up to 156 LPW @ High Wattage
120-277Vac / 120-347Vac
CCT 3000K-4000K-5000K Field Adjustable
CRI 80
Ambient Temp. -30°C~40°C (-22°F~104°F)
LED Performance L7050000H
Warranty 5-year warranty (for downlight only)
DAMP